2:00

2:10
2:30

3:15
3:30

4:30
4:40

Niagara Regional Police Service

Chief's Community Inclusion Council
January 21, 2019, 2-5 pm

NRPS Headquarters

5700 Valley Way, Niagara Falls

Agenda

Welcome & Land Acknowledgment

Introductions

Presentation: Sgt. Morden, Current status of Diversity Equity
& Inclusion in the NRPS and the role of DE&I Officer

Questions / break

Review of Council Structure

- Membership and representation
- Format of meetings
- Plan for assumption of leadership roles

Next dates determined

Networking / Q&A Opportunity



