

Niagara Regional Police Service Chief's Community Inclusion Council January 21, 2019, 2-5 pm NRPS Headquarters 5700 Valley Way, Niagara Falls

Agenda

2:00	Welcome & Land Acknowledgment
2:10	Introductions
2:30	Presentation: Sgt. Morden, Current status of Diversity Equity
	& Inclusion in the NRPS and the role of DE&I Officer
3:15	Questions / break
3:30	Review of Council Structure
	Membership and representationFormat of meetingsPlan for assumption of leadership roles
4:30	Next dates determined
4:40	Networking / Q&A Opportunity